

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-2/2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../
2011

CC 16269/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) in 23/05/2011 in CWP No.1152/1985
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM AVTAR BHARDWAJ & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for permission to file SLP)

Date: 11/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. S.B. Khan, Adv. for
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ms. S.B. Khan, advocate appears and prays for time.
List this matter after four weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master