

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 6/2016 in
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 34043/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/05/2011
in CWP No. 990/1985 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana at
Chandigarh)

PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA(D) TR.LRS.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For modification/clarification and office report)

Date : 04/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. B. Rohtagi, A.O.R.
Mr. Mahesh Kasana, Adv.
Ms Aparna Rohatgi Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, A.O.R.
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, A.O.R.
Mr. Suhaas Ratna Joshi, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application after a week.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
KALYANI GUPTA
Date: 2016.07.15
10:26:18 IST
Reason:

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
AR-CUM-PS