

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 34043/2011
PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA (D) THR. LRS. AND ORS. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(only SLP(C) No.3403/2012 is to be listed before Ld. Registrar Court.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3403/2012 (IV-B)
(alternative arrangement notice for petitioners)

Date : 06-12-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. K. Dhingra, AOR
Mr. Vibhuti Sushant Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, AOR

for Intervenor
applicant/petitioner

Ms. Beena, Adv.
Mr. Suhaas Ratna Joshi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Mr. A. N. Arora, AOR
Ms. Beena, Adv.
Mr. Suhaas Ratna Joshi, AOR
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 3403/2012

Advocate for petitioner Nos.1 and 2 has been
de-registered.

Service is complete by way of notice for alternative
arrangement. Await appearance.

List again on 25.1.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar